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RESULTS Vault

Print: 21.11.2019 18:54

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 210 YU, Linmin CHN 14,704

Vault 1 6,0 8,800 14,800

Vault 2 5,6 9,008 14,608

2 254 PASEKA, Maria RUS 14,299

Vault 1 5,8 9,133 14,933

Vault 2 4,8 8,866 13,666

3 258 BELAK, Teja SLO 14,166

Vault 1 5,4 8,900 0,1 14,200

Vault 2 5,0 9,133 14,133

4 235 SAKAGUCHI, Ayaka JPN 14,116

Vault 1 5,4 9,133 14,533

Vault 2 4,8 8,900 13,700

5 208 PINTO ADASME, Makarena CHI 14,116

Vault 1 5,2 8,866 14,066

Vault 2 5,6 8,566 14,166

6 215 FERRERA, Yesenia CUB 14,033

Vault 1 5,4 9,066 0,3 14,166

Vault 2 5,2 8,800 0,1 13,900

7 267 RADIVILOVA, Angelina UKR 13,883

Vault 1 5,4 8,733 14,133

Vault 2 4,8 8,833 13,633

8 230 ZIMMERMANN, Lisa GER 13,849

Vault 1 5,4 8,733 14,133

Vault 2 4,8 8,766 13,566

9 218 TAMAN, Nancy EGY 13,824

Vault 1 5,4 8,883 14,283

Vault 2 4,6 8,766 13,366

10 268 BACHYNSKA, Anastasiia UKR 13,783

Vault 1 5,0 9,033 14,033

Vault 2 4,6 8,933 13,533

11 248 JANIK, Gabriela POL 13,608

Vault 1 4,8 8,600 13,400

Vault 2 4,8 9,016 13,816

12 250 MEJIAS, Paula PUR 13,449

Vault 1 4,8 8,633 13,433

Vault 2 4,8 8,666 13,466

13 242 VIHROVA, Elina LAT 13,333

Vault 1 4,6 8,733 13,333
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RESULTS Vault
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 2 4,6 8,733 13,333

14 259 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO 13,149

Vault 1 5,0 8,833 13,833

Vault 2 4,8 7,666 12,466

15 263 FANG, Ko-Ching TPE 13,049

Vault 1 4,6 8,733 13,333

Vault 2 4,2 8,566 12,766

16 246 TOESSEBRO, Juliane NOR 12,849

Vault 1 4,6 8,633 13,233

Vault 2 3,7 8,766 12,466

17 207 DOWLING, Jessica CAN DNF

Vault 1 4,6 8,466 0,1 12,966

Vault 2 DNS
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RESULTS Uneven Bars

Print: 21.11.2019 18:57

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 273 ILIANKOVA, Anastasiia RUS 6,3 8,233 14,533

2 211 FAN, Yilin CHN 6,3 8,166 14,466

3 214 YIN, Sisi CHN 6,1 8,333 14,433

4 255 AGAFONOVA, Anastasiia RUS 6,4 8,033 14,433

5 269 VARINSKA, Diana UKR 6,0 8,133 14,133

6 229 BUI, Kim GER 5,9 7,933 13,833

7 228 SCHEDER, Sophie GER 5,6 8,066 13,666

8 224 MORGAN, Amelie GBR 5,8 7,833 13,633

9 200 BROWN, Georgia-Rose AUS 5,8 7,666 13,466

10 243 VAN DISSELDORP, Sara NED 5,4 8,000 13,400

11 236 MORI, Aoka JPN 5,7 7,266 12,966

12 274 VOLLEMAN, Tisha NED 4,8 8,066 12,866

13 207 DOWLING, Jessica CAN 5,3 7,166 12,466

14 260 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO 4,4 7,900 12,300

15 265 SAVRANBASI, Nazli TUR 5,2 7,033 12,233

16 204 METELITSA, Ganna BLR 5,3 6,933 12,233

17 262 MOKOSOVA, Barbora SVK 4,8 7,333 12,133

18 220 SALEM, Farah EGY 4,9 7,166 12,066

19 231 SCHERMANN, Bianka HUN 5,3 6,666 11,966

20 202 MAENNERSDORFER, Marlies AUT 4,5 7,366 11,866

21 268 BACHYNSKA, Anastasiia UKR 5,6 6,133 11,733

22 223 HAAPALA, Iida FIN 5,1 6,600 11,700

23 221 IBRAHIM, Zeina EGY 4,5 7,033 11,533

24 245 KANTER, Mari NOR 3,8 7,500 11,300

25 237 FUKASAWA, Kokoro JPN 5,8 5,300 11,100

26 252 GHICIUC, Carmen ROU 4,8 5,733 10,533

27 271 VARABYOVA, Aliaksandra BLR 4,6 5,625 10,225

28 246 TOESSEBRO, Juliane NOR 3,9 5,600 9,500

29 264 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 4,3 4,933 9,233

30 249 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 0,6 8,533 6,0 3,133
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RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 22.11.2019 19:32

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 213 LI, Qi CHN 6,2 8,300 14,500

2 235 SAKAGUCHI, Ayaka JPN 5,8 8,300 14,100

3 238 ASHIKAWA, Urara JPN 5,5 8,266 13,766

4 269 VARINSKA, Diana UKR 5,4 8,233 13,633

5 201 NEDOV, Emma AUS 5,4 7,800 13,200

6 268 BACHYNSKA, Anastasiia UKR 5,6 7,500 13,100

7 228 SCHEDER, Sophie GER 5,0 8,066 13,066

8 230 ZIMMERMANN, Lisa GER 5,2 7,866 13,066

9 224 MORGAN, Amelie GBR 5,2 7,800 13,000

10 205 FIDELIS, Thais BRA 5,5 7,400 12,900

11 255 AGAFONOVA, Anastasiia RUS 5,5 7,433 0,1 12,833

12 272 GOLGOTA, Denisa ROU 5,0 7,766 12,766

13 249 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 5,2 7,466 12,666

14 200 BROWN, Georgia-Rose AUS 4,8 7,766 12,566

15 202 MAENNERSDORFER, Marlies AUT 4,7 7,800 12,500

15 257 SHCHEKOLDINA, Aleksandra RUS 4,7 7,800 12,500

17 252 GHICIUC, Carmen ROU 5,0 7,500 12,500

18 248 JANIK, Gabriela POL 4,6 7,833 12,433

19 207 DOWLING, Jessica CAN 4,8 7,533 12,333

20 219 HUSSEIN, Farah EGY 4,6 7,666 12,266

21 266 UCTAS SANLI, Goksu TUR 4,7 7,466 12,166

22 242 VIHROVA, Elina LAT 4,8 7,300 12,100

23 258 BELAK, Teja SLO 4,3 7,733 12,033

24 221 IBRAHIM, Zeina EGY 4,5 7,533 12,033

24 246 TOESSEBRO, Juliane NOR 4,5 7,533 12,033

26 274 VOLLEMAN, Tisha NED 4,3 7,700 12,000

27 234 MORI, Lara ITA 5,1 6,900 12,000

28 231 SCHERMANN, Bianka HUN 5,4 6,500 11,900

29 215 FERRERA, Yesenia CUB 5,5 6,366 11,866

30 259 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO 4,9 6,700 11,600

31 243 VAN DISSELDORP, Sara NED 4,4 7,166 11,566

32 223 HAAPALA, Iida FIN 4,4 7,100 11,500

33 264 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 5,2 6,233 11,433

34 204 METELITSA, Ganna BLR 4,3 6,733 11,033

35 245 KANTER, Mari NOR 4,4 6,400 10,800

36 271 VARABYOVA, Aliaksandra BLR 4,7 5,933 10,633

37 216 PHILASSIEDES, Gloria Gavriella CYP 3,7 6,133 9,833

38 222 KOKKO, Saara FIN 4,3 5,500 9,800
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RESULTS Floor

Print: 22.11.2019 19:11

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 274 VOLLEMAN, Tisha NED 5,2 8,333 13,533

2 234 MORI, Lara ITA 5,5 8,033 13,533

3 229 BUI, Kim GER 5,1 8,266 13,366

4 267 RADIVILOVA, Angelina UKR 5,4 7,933 13,333

5 268 BACHYNSKA, Anastasiia UKR 5,1 8,166 13,266

6 225 FRAGAPANE, Claudia GBR 5,6 7,666 0,1 13,166

7 249 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 5,0 8,100 13,100

8 272 GOLGOTA, Denisa ROU 5,2 7,900 13,100

9 230 ZIMMERMANN, Lisa GER 5,0 8,066 13,066

10 200 BROWN, Georgia-Rose AUS 4,7 8,266 12,966

11 257 SHCHEKOLDINA, Aleksandra RUS 4,8 8,033 12,833

12 243 VAN DISSELDORP, Sara NED 4,6 8,233 0,1 12,733

13 251 MALDONADO, Andrea PUR 4,9 7,933 0,1 12,733

14 205 FIDELIS, Thais BRA 4,9 7,833 12,733

15 263 FANG, Ko-Ching TPE 4,7 7,933 12,633

16 266 UCTAS SANLI, Goksu TUR 4,6 7,933 0,1 12,433

17 242 VIHROVA, Elina LAT 5,1 7,600 0,3 12,400

18 248 JANIK, Gabriela POL 4,5 7,833 12,333

19 250 MEJIAS, Paula PUR 5,2 7,233 0,1 12,333

20 246 TOESSEBRO, Juliane NOR 4,4 7,933 0,1 12,233

21 259 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO 4,4 7,833 12,233

22 235 SAKAGUCHI, Ayaka JPN 5,2 7,033 12,233

23 265 SAVRANBASI, Nazli TUR 4,9 7,266 12,166

24 204 METELITSA, Ganna BLR 4,4 7,533 11,933

25 218 TAMAN, Nancy EGY 4,4 7,500 11,900

26 239 KUWAJIMA, Kiko JPN 5,2 6,633 11,833

27 222 KOKKO, Saara FIN 4,2 7,533 11,733

28 271 VARABYOVA, Aliaksandra BLR 4,6 6,900 11,500

29 202 MAENNERSDORFER, Marlies AUT 4,2 7,100 11,300

30 216 PHILASSIEDES, Gloria Gavriella CYP 4,0 7,500 0,3 11,200

31 245 KANTER, Mari NOR 4,5 6,633 11,133

32 207 DOWLING, Jessica CAN 4,7 6,700 0,3 11,100

33 255 AGAFONOVA, Anastasiia RUS 4,9 6,500 0,3 11,100
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